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CELCATL

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Mo

Tue

We

Wks 40-51, 2020/10/01 - 2020/12/17

Practical, Wks 40-51, 2020/10/01 - 2020/12

=) Module: DIET381 (DIET381 P2 Medical I) 17

L Room: RS111 [45] (243|00]|211) (Rabie Saunders Building) Module: DIET381 (DIET381 P2 Medical 1)

= Room: RS10 [45 F] (243|0|10) (Rabie
Saunders Building)
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